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199807090002
59591

07/09/1998
10:58:38

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee DEEDS HOMESIDE
LENDING INC

14 42 Lot#:58
Book:14 Pg:42

199807300002
90641

07/30/1998
01:22:54

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS ARGO,
GREGORY T
SR

13 131 Lot#:8 Lot:A
Book:13
Pg:131

199808140003
15521

08/14/1998
10:27:57

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor CORRECTIVE
DEEDS

MOSS, E
EDWARD

19 153 Lot#:30
Book:19
Pg:153

199810220004
13481

10/22/1998
10:22:32

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee DEEDS STAR BANK 10 44 Lot#:6 Lot:A
Book:10 Pg:44

199806170002
25941

06/17/1998
12:41:20

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NORWEST
HOME
IMPROVEMEN
T INC

199607300002
44971

199809230003
71331

09/23/1998
11:39:10

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS BENTLEY,
BRIAN E

16 84 Lot#:27
Book:16 Pg:84


