Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMENT; Date Recorded= 1998; Index Type= Land Records;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Туре	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199807090002 59591	07/09/1998 10:58:38	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	DEEDS	HOMESIDE LENDING INC			14	42		Lot#:58 Book:14 Pg:42
199807300002 90641	07/30/1998 01:22:54	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	ARGO, GREGORY T SR			13	131		Lot#:8 Lot:A Book:13 Pg:131
199808140003 15521	08/14/1998 10:27:57	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	CORRECTIVE DEEDS	MOSS, E EDWARD			19	153		Lot#:30 Book:19 Pg:153
199810220004 13481	10/22/1998 10:22:32	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	DEEDS	STAR BANK			10	44		Lot#:6 Lot:A Book:10 Pg:44
199806170002 25941	06/17/1998 12:41:20	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NORWEST HOME IMPROVEMEN T INC					199607300002 44971	
	09/23/1998 11:39:10	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	BENTLEY, BRIAN E			16	84		Lot#:27 Book:16 Pg:84